PB-Service 1318 
Subject: Trans request 

Good afternoon, 
Please see attached a trans request from Ms. Maxwell. 
Many thanks, 

Tel: +4a1
Fax: 

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: December 17, 2013 
Re: The TerraMar Pro'ect 
Account 

Please transfer one thousand fifty dollars (USD $1,050.00) from 
the above account to: 

Theory & Practice 
Account Numberi= 
Routing Number: 

Ghislaine Maxwell